
Montageanleitung
Assembly instructions
Notice de montage

Abdeckung, magnetisch 
Cover, magnetic 
Cache, magnétique

DK 5501.895



Breite/Länge 
Width/length 

Largeur/longueur

Best.-Nr. DK 
Model No. DK 
Référence DK

5501.895

15 x 5000 mm 1x

56 HE/U 2x



1 21 2

1

1 2

2

Fettfrei 
Free of grease
Libre de graisse



◾ Enclosures

◾ Power distribution

◾ Climate control

◾ IT infrastructure

◾ Software & services

RITTAL GmbH & Co. KG
Postfach 1662 · D-35726 Herborn
Phone + 49(0)2772 505-0 · Fax + 49(0)2772 505-2319
E-mail: info@rittal.de · www.rittal.com

www.rittal.com/contact

You can find the contact details of all
Rittal companies throughout the world here.
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